ZTM SeriesModular Test Systems
Rev 6 / 18-Jan-22
USB & Ethernet Controlled
Page 1 of 8
www.minicircuits.com | PO Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003 | +1 718-934-4500 | testsolutions@minicircuits.com
Product Overview
Mini-Circuits’ ZTM series modular switch & attenuator systems offer flexibility and fast turnaround for
automated test setups. The design consists of a 19” rack chassis (3U height) comprising up to 12 open

SP6T (Absorptive) MSP6TA-26+* DC-26.5 GHz
SP6T (Absorptive) MSP6TA-40+* DC-40 GHz
SP6T (Reflective) MSP6T-40+* DC-40 GHz
SP6T (Absorptive) MSP6TA-50+* DC-50 GHz
SP8T (Absorptive) MSP8TA-12D+ DC-12 GHz
SP8T (Absorptive) MSP8TA-18+* DC-18 GHz
SP8T (Absorptive) MSP8TA-26+* DC-26.5 GHz
Transfer Switch MTS-18XL+ DC-18 GHz
Transfer Switch MTS-26+* DC-26.5 GHz
Transfer Switch MTS-40+* DC-40 GHz
Mechanical Switch Options
* Please contact testsolutions@minicircuits.com for detailed model specifications
Attenuator Model
Summary Specifications
Frequency Attenuation Range Step Size
RUDAT-13G-60* 10 MHz to 13 GHz 0 - 60 dB 0.5 dB
RUDAT-13G-90* 10 MHz to 13 GHz 0 - 90 dB 0.5 dB
RUDAT-8000-30 1 MHz to 8 GHz 0 - 30 dB 0.25 dB
RUDAT-8000-60 1 MHz to 8 GHz 0 - 60 dB 0.25 dB
RUDAT-6000-30 1 MHz to 6 GHz 0 - 30 dB 0.25 dB
RUDAT-6000-60 1 MHz to 6 GHz 0 - 60 dB 0.25 dB
RUDAT-6000-90 1 MHz to 6 GHz 0 - 95 dB 0.25 dB
RUDAT-6000-110 1 MHz to 6 GHz 0 - 110 dB 0.25 dB
RUDAT-4000-120 1 MHz to 4 GHz 0 - 120 dB 0.25 dB
RUDAT-3000-63W2 1 MHz to 3 GHz (2W) 0 - 63 dB 1 dB
Programmable Attenuator Options
* Non-standard dimensions, please contact testsolutions@minicircuits.com to discuss